
 

Revised 1 Jan 2019  Page 1 of 3 
R:\Rental Packets\Renting Rosehill\RENTING ROSEHILL PACKETS\Fee Sheet RHCC Non-Resident January 2019.docx 

 

Rosehill Community Center Rental Rates* 
 

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2019 
 

Resident rates apply only to residents within City limits. 

Non-Profit Rates: Any 501(c)3 non-profit or government agency. 
 

 

Point Elliott – ALL Year – Monday through Friday 
 

Rental Fee 

Full Room/Kitchen, Blue & Green Rooms $195/hr 

Full Room/Kitchen Only $175/hr 

Window Half/Kitchen, Blue & Green Rooms $110/hr 

Window Half/Kitchen Only $105/hr 

Stage Half/Kitchen, Blue & Green Rooms $100/hr 

Stage Half/Kitchen Only $95/hr 

 

Point Elliott – May through September - Saturday 
 

Rental Fee 

10-Hour Block Minimum 

Full Room/Kitchen, Blue & Green Rooms 

$2,850 

Additional Hours: $285/hr 

 

Point Elliott – October through April - Saturday 
 

Rental Fee 

10-Hour Block Minimum 

Full Room/Kitchen, Blue & Green Rooms 

$2,300 

Additional Hours: $230/hr 

 

Point Elliott – ALL Year - Sunday 
 

Rental Fee 

10-Hour Block Minimum 

Full Room/Kitchen, Blue & Green Rooms 

$2,300 

Additional Hours: $230/hr 

 

Security Deposit 
 

Deposit Fee 

Point Elliott – Monday through  Thursday $300 

Point Elliott – Friday, Saturday or Sunday $500 

 

Alcohol Fee 
 

Alcohol Fee 

Point Elliott Room $160 

 

*Rates  Subject to Change 

**No food allowed at Outdoor Venue functions 
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Classrooms/Additional Rooms – ALL Year 
 

Rental Fee 

Vancouver, Frost & Fowler $47/hr 

Christiansen $63/hr 

Dance $63/hr 

Art $63/hr 

Blue & Green Rooms $42/hr 

Kitchen $37/hr 

 

Security Deposit 
 

Deposit Fee 

Classrooms, Kitchen, Dance or Art Rooms $100 

 

Alcohol Fee 
 

Alcohol Fee 

Classrooms, Kitchen, Dance or Art Rooms $60 

 

Theater Fee 
 

Technician Fee 

Technical Service (3 hour minimum) $35/hr 

 

Outdoor Venues** 
 

Rental Fee 

Upper Grassy Area or Plaza (3-hour minimum) 

Security Deposit 

$300 or $100/hr 

$200 

Historical Light Station (1-3 hours) 

Security Deposit 

(Active Military NO FEE, $200 security deposit ONLY) 

$300 

$200 

Wedding Circle (3 hours) 

Additional Hours 

$75 

$15/hr 
 

To make a Rental Reservation: 
 

• Complete an application 
 

• Rental Fees Due 

- Classrooms: 100% rental fee due at booking 

- Point Elliott Room: 50% of rental fee due at booking with balance paid 90 days prior to Event 
 

• Security Deposit 
 

• Alcohol Fee (if applicable) 
 

For complete rental details: 
 

•  Point Elliott Room 

•  Classrooms 

 
*Fees Subject to Change 

**No food allowed at Outdoor Venue functions 

https://mukilteowa.gov/departments/recreation/facilities-and-rentals/point-elliot-room/
https://mukilteowa.gov/departments/recreation/facilities-and-rentals/rosehill-community-center-classrooms/

